COOPERATIVE Ema	EWOSA NSINDIKA NJAKE COOOPERATIVE SC Plot 905, Kabakanjagala Road, Bula P. O. Box 12760 Kampala Uganda Tel: +971 553408991 /+971 521258486 il: info@cbspewosacoop.com website: http acebook Instagram LinkedIn Twitter: @E	DCIETY ange Mengo a Kampala +256 700271631 ss://cbspewosacoop.com Eyeeterekera	Attach Passport Photo
<u>Customer details.</u> Names: Mr./Mrs./Dr/Prof		Nationality	
Date of Birth/			
Passport Voters /Driver's permit/			
Date of Expiry / /			
		ied 🗆 Divorced 🗖 Wid	owed
Diaspora country	Region/State		
Home address Village:	Parish	Subcounty	
District	Occupation		
Estimated monthly income: Contact Details: Email Mobile Phone contact:	Phone contact		
	Next of kin		
1. Name			
2. Name			
Customer Signature			
Recommended By	contact		
For Official use of	only: To be completed by CBS PE	WOSA COOPERATIVE	
Customer ID			
Account No			
Account type			
Prepared by:		Authorized	d by:

Name

Signature

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DECLARATION

I/we apply to become members and open an account with CBS PEWOSA NSINDIKA NJAKE EYEETEREKERA COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED. We confirm that the information provided by us in this form and in other documents to the cooperative is true, accurate and complete. I/We further agree to be bound by any additional terms and conditions governing any cooperative/membership, products and or services offered by the cooperative as may apply and change from time to time. I/We undertake to compensate the cooperative against any loss caused by our errors or inability to provide accurate and complete information.

CREDIT REFERENCE BUREAU CONSENT

For purposes of cross checking my/our credit status with the credit reference bureau established under the financial institutions Act 2016. I/We hereby consent that:

- 1. The bureau shall release to CBS PEWOSA NSINDIKA NJAKE EYEETEREKERA COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED any relevant credit history about me/us supplied to it by the financial institution.
- 2. CBS PEWOSA NSINDIKA NJAKE EYEETEREKERA COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED may issue any reports whether positive or negative regarding my/our credit history to take a decision regarding confidential information contained therein from the bureau.
- 3. CBS PEWOSA NSINDIKA NJAKE EYEETEREKERA COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED shall use this collect my/our personal information including finger prints, photographs, name and contact details and any other identifying information, which I/We undertake to avail additional information whenever required, and forward the same to the bureau.
- 4. CBS PEWOSA NSINDIKA NJAKE EYEETEREKERA COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED can issue a card with all or any of the information in (b) above to be used to link the credit profiles and financial information kept by the financial record.

I/We have read and understood advised and I am/ We are fully aware of my/our right to lodge a complaint regarding or challenge any information disclosed to or by the bureau.

Authorized				
Name			Designation and signature	
I	OR CBS PEWOSA COOP	ERATIVE USE O	NLY	
CHECKED BY			Authorized by	
Name				
Designation				
Signature				
Bank stamp		-		